	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MASMCGLCE75AE3
	MASMCGLCE75AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MASMCGLCE75AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.56546 (This price is for reference only)
		 MASMCGLCE75AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MASMCGLCE75AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-150SCSF8 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 9.6V 1500MAH
CA10B2,AL Serpac  BOX 3.4X2.56X1.02" W/2 BTNS AMD
R280-100-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.12X4.69X2.56" GREY
EN4TD364812LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X48X12" GREY
1405238 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 12 POS MALE/WIRES 500MM
XS2F-D422-DC0-A Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CABLE L-SHAPE 2M FOR E2FM
PT8U25SMSMF Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 25' SMAM SMAF
C7MMS-2506M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP25S/AE25M/CMP25S
S404-003 Tripp Lite  CABLE SCSI III HD68M/M 3'
H2BXG-10105-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015W/X 5"
DK-1611-005/BL Assmann WSW Components  CABLE RJ45 CAT6 W/BOOT 5' BLACK
XS5W-T421-DMD-K Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ETHERNET RJ45/RJ45 2M
6A22-A0441-100.0-0 3M  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH LSZH OM2+ 100M
M3AAK-1606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC16K/MC16G/MSC16K
09180157001 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT PCD AWG28/7 15P 30
65103CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 10AWG SLATE 500'
5163C SL002 Alpha Wire  5163C SLATE 500 FT
M3861 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 37COND 14AWG BLK 1000'
3048 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG YELLOW 100'
MLTFC3.4H-CP316 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MLT HEAVY
348052-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
SMS 700 BK 1,220 MM 3M  220MM 48" ORANGE SQUARES
F221B1/4 BL203 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 BLU 2X250'
ITCSN-0800-12"-BLACK-25 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK ITCSN
PCM-300-324 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
LDP10IW6-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY 1CHAN LG AD WH 6'
UPGF6-29848-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGNF6-33497-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
10207101009 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 500V 10A PCB
04820008ZXB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 125V 15A PCB
BK/MDA-3/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/4A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
GTCA28-750M-R05-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 75V 20% 5KA AXIAL
MF-R015/600-A-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
ESD9C3.3ST5G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM SOD923
TPSMB15AHE3/5BT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMB
SMBZ1449-11LT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE SOT23
SMCG5651A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC DO215AB
P6KE36CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 29.1VWM 52VC AXIAL
V14E320P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 6KA DISC 14MM
ROV20-181K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 162V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  keywords
	    	MASMCGLCE75AE3
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  pdf
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  datasheet
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  price
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  distributor
	electronic components MASMCGLCE75AE3
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  Circuit Protection
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MASMCGLCE75AE3  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO215AB
	MASMCGLCE75AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .